NOVEMBER

Fri. 9 lona at Stony Brook 1p.m.
Albany at Indiana 7 p.m.
Maine at Clemson 7 p.m.
Vermont at Massachusetts 7 p.m.
George Washington at UMBC 7:30 p.m.
Sat. 10  Boston University at Siena 2 p.m.
Binghamton at Portland State 10:05 p.m.
Sun. 11 Rider at UMBC 2 p.m.
Vermont at Holy Cross 1p.m.
Stony Brook at Connecticut 2 p.m.
Hartford at Kansas 3p.m.
Tues. 13 Albany at St. Bonaventure 7 p.m.
Hartford at Providence TBA
Rhode Island at Boston University 7 p.m.
Central Connecticut at New Hampshire 7 p.m.
Wed. 14 Sacred Heart at Stony Brook 7 p.m.
UMBC at Coppin State 7 p.m.
Thurs. 15 Colgate at Albany 7 p.m.
Dartmouth at Maine 7:30 p.m.
Fri. 16  James Madison at UMBC 7 p.m.
Columbia at Hartford 7 p.m.
Marist at Stony Brook 7 p.m.
Sat. 17  Brown at Vermont (1) 12:30 p.m.
Binghamton vs. St. Bonaventure (2) 3 p.m.
Ohio State at Boston University (3) 4 p.m.
New Hampshire vs. South Florida (4) TBA
Sun. 18 New Hampshire vs. Univ. of Tennesse-Martin (4) 11 a.m.
NC State/St. John's at Vermont (1) 12:30/2:30 p.m.
Holy Cross at Maine 1p.m.
Mon. 19 Albany at La Salle 7 p.m.
Northeastern at Boston University 5:30 p.m.
Tues. 20 Hartford at Brigham Young 6:30 p.m.
Binghamton at Canisius 7 p.m.
Wed. 21 UMBC at George Mason 2 p.m.
Fri. 23 Boston University at UNC-Greensboro (6) 1p.m.
Hartford vs. Alabama-Birmingham (7) 3p.m.
Albany vs. Holy Cross (5) 4 p.m.
Vermont vs. Ball State (9) 4:05 p.m.
Harvard at Maine (8) 4:30 p.m.
Quinnipiac at Maine (8) 7 p.m.
Sat. 24 Vermont vs. FDU/Northern Arizona (9) 2:05/4:35 p.m.
Boston University vs. UNC-Asheville/NC A&T (6) 1/3 p.m.
St. Peter’s at New Hampshire 1p.m.
Albany vs. Long Island/Youngstown State (5) 2/4p.m.
Maine vs. Hofstra (8) 3:30 p.m.
Stony Brook at Manhattan 4 p.m.
Mount St. Mary’s at UMBC 4:30 p.m.
Hartford vs. TBA (7) 5/11:30 p.m.
TBD at Maine (8) 6 p.m.
Hartford vs. TBA (7) TBA
Sun. 25 Binghamton at Sacred Heart 2 p.m.
Tues. 27 New Hampshire at Boston College 7 p.m.
Wed. 28 Albany at Sacred Heart 7 p.m.
Bucknell at Binghamton 7 p.m.

Massachusetts at Boston University 7 p.m.



UMBC at NJIT

Thurs. 29 Maine at William & Mary

Stony Brook at Quinnipiac

DECEMBER

Sat. 1

Sun. 2
Mon. 3
Tues. 4

Wed. 5

Fri. 7

Sat. 8

Sun. 9

Tues. 11
Wed. 12

Colgate at New Hampshire
La Salle at Binghamton
Vermont at Kent State
Boston University at St. John’s
Hartford at Massachusetts
Albany at Siena

Maine at Fairfield University
UMBC at Loyola

Stony Brook at Hofstra
Army at New Hampshire
Binghamton at Duquesne
Boston University at Brown
Buffalo at Albany

UMBC at Navy

Stony Brook at Yale

St. John’s at Hartford

Maine at Massachusetts
Binghamton at Liberty
Lafayette at Vermont
Harvard at New Hampshire
Albany at Detroit-Mercy
Northern lowa at UMBC
Hofstra at Hartford

Boston University at Harvard
Hartford at Marist

Louisville at Vermont
Central Connecticut at Stony Brook
New Hampshire at lona

Thurs. 13 Binghamton at Villanova

Fri. 14

Sat. 15

Sun. 16

Wed. 19

Fri. 21
Sat. 22

Maine at St. John's
Dartmouth at Stony Brook
New Hampshire at Northeastern
Harvard at Vermont

Colgate at Binghamton
Maine at St. Francis N.Y.
Albany at Richmond

UMBC at Towson

Lehigh at Binghamton
Maine at Boston College
Vermont at Manhattan
Stony Brook at Northeastern
Marist at Albany

Michigan State at Hartford

Thurs. 27 Boston University vs. Georgia Southern (10)

Fri. 28

Sat. 29

UMBC vs. Richmond (11)

Boston University vs. Morgan State/VCU (10)
St. Francis (N.Y.) at Albany

New Hampshire at Providence

Hartford vs. Connecticut (12)

Stony Brook vs. Rhode Island (13)

St. Bonaventure at Binghamton

7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.

1p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
5p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
12 p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
1:30 p.m.
12 p.m.
2 p.m.
12 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
2 p.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5p.m.
7 p.m.
12 p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
5p.m.
2 p.m.
5/7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
12 p.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.



Maine vs. TBA (14)
Sun. 30 Vermont at Robert Morris
UMBC at Maryland (11)
Boston University at Kansas
Stony Brook vs. Lehigh/Brown (13)

JANUARY
Wed. 2 Colgate at Vermont
Sat. 5 *UMBC at Maine
*Albany at New Hampshire
*Hartford at Boston University
*Vermont at Stony Brook
Mon. 7  Cornell at Binghamton
Wed. 9 New Hampshire at Dartmouth
Sat. 12 *Boston University at Binghamton
*Stony Brook at UMBC
Sun. 13 *Maine at Albany
*Vermont at Hartford (CSN)
Wed. 16 *Binghamton at UMBC
*Albany at Vermont
*Hartford at New Hampshire
*Maine at Stony Brook
Sat. 19  *Hartford at Maine
*Stony Brook at Boston University
*New Hampshire at Binghamton
Sun. 20 *UMBC at Vermont
Tues. 22 *UMBC at Albany
*Binghamton at Hartford (CSN)
Wed. 23 *New Hampshire at Vermont
*Boston University at Maine
Sat. 26 *Boston University at New Hampshire
*Maine at Vermont
*Albany at Hartford
*Stony Brook at Binghamton
Tues. 29 *Hartford at Stony Brook
Wed. 30 *UMBC at Boston University
*Binghamton at Albany
*Maine at New Hampshire
FEBRUARY
Sat. 2 *Binghamton at Maine
*Vermont at Boston University
*Stony Brook at Albany (Big Purple Growl)
*New Hampshire at UMBC
Tues. 5 *Vermont at Binghamton
*UMBC at Hartford
Wed. 6 *Boston University at Albany
*Stony Brook at New Hampshire
Sat. 9 *Maine at UMBC
*Boston University at Hartford
Sun. 10 *Stony Brook at Vermont
*New Hampshire at Albany
Wed. 13 *Binghamton at Boston University
*Hartford at Vermont
*UMBC at Stony Brook
*Albany at Maine
Sat. 16  *Stony Brook at Maine

TBA
2 p.m.
2 p.m.
3p.m.
TBA

7 p.m.
12 p.m.
1p.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
2 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
2 p.m.
6 p.m.
12 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.
12 p.m.
1p.m.
7 p.m.
1p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
12 p.m.
1p.m.
2 p.m.
2p.m.
7 p.m.
12 p.m.
7 p.m.
7 p.m.

12 p.m.
1p.m.
4:30 p.m.
7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
12 p.m.
7 p.m.
1p.m.

2 p.m.
1p.m.

2 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.

7 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
12 p.m.



*Vermont at Albany 2 p.m.

*UMBC at Binghamton 2 p.m.
*New Hampshire at Hartford 2 p.m.
Tues. 19 *Maine at Boston University 7 p.m.
*Vermont at New Hampshire 7 p.m.
Wed. 20 *Albany at UMBC 7 p.m.
*Hartford at Binghamton 7 p.m.
Sat. 23 *UMBC at New Hampshire 1p.m.
*Albany at Stony Brook 2 p.m.
*Maine at Binghamton 2 p.m.
*Boston University at Vermont (CN8) 3 p.m.
Wed. 27 *Hartford at Albany 7 p.m.
*Binghamton at Stony Brook 7 p.m.
*New Hampshire at Boston University 7 p.m.
*Vermont at Maine 7:30 p.m.
MARCH
Sat. 1 *Binghamton at New Hampshire 1p.m.
*Boston University at Stony Brook 2 p.m.
*Maine at Hartford 2p.m.
*Vermont at UMBC 7 p.m.
Wed. 5 *Albany at Binghamton 7 p.m.
*Boston University at UMBC 7 p.m.
*Stony Brook at Hartford 7 p.m.
*New Hampshire at Maine 7:30 p.m.
Sat. 8 *Albany at Boston University 1p.m.
*Binghamton at Vermont 1p.m.
*New Hampshire at Stony Brook 2 p.m.
Sun. 9  *Hartford at UMBC 1p.m.
Thurs. 13 'America East Championship: First Round TBA
Fri. 14  !America East Championship: Quarterfinals TBA
Sat. 15 !America East Championship: Semifinals (NESN) 5/7:30 p.m.
Sun. 16 !'America East Championship: Title Game (NESN) 5p.m.
(KEY)

* America East Conference game

(1) TD Banknorth Classic (Burlington, Vt.)

(2) at Elmira Arena

(3) at Agganis Arena (Boston, Mass.)

(4) South Florida Classic (Tampa Bay, Fla.)

(5) Long Island Turkey Classic (New York, N.Y.)

(6) UNC-Greensboro Tournament (Greensboro, N.C.)

(7) 29th Annual Jack in the Box Rainbow Wahine Classic (Honolulu, Hawaii)
(8) Dead River Company Classic (Orono, Maine)

(9) La Quinta Inn & Suites Thanksgiving Tournament (Flagstaff, Ariz.)
(10) VCU Tournament (Richmond, Va.)

(11) University of Maryland Terrapin Classic (College Park, Md.)

(12) at Hartford Civic Center

(13) Lehigh Tournament (Bethlehem, Pa.)

(14) Miami Tournament (Coral Gables, Fla.)

1 2008 AE Women'’s Basketball Championship at Chase Arena (West Hartford, Conn.)
AETV - game part of the America East Television package
CN8 - Comcast Network



CSN - Comcast Sports Network (formerly Fox Sports New England)
MASN - Mid-Atlantic Sports Network

MSG - Madison Square Garden Network

NESN - New England Sports Network

TW3 - Time Warner Cable (Albany, N.Y.)*



