NOVEMBER

NOVEMBI	ER	
Fri. 9	Iona at Stony Brook	1 p.m.
	Albany at Indiana	7 p.m.
	Maine at Clemson	7 p.m.
	Vermont at Massachusetts	7 p.m.
	George Washington at UMBC	7:30 p.m.
Sat. 10	Boston University at Siena	2 p.m.
	Binghamton at Portland State	10:05 p.m.
Sun. 11	Rider at UMBC	2 p.m.
	Vermont at Holy Cross	1 p.m.
	Stony Brook at Connecticut	2 p.m.
	Hartford at Kansas	3 p.m.
Tues. 13	Albany at St. Bonaventure	7 p.m.
	Hartford at Providence	TBA
	Rhode Island at Boston University	7 p.m.
	Central Connecticut at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
Wed. 14	Sacred Heart at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
	UMBC at Coppin State	7 p.m.
Thurs. 15	Colgate at Albany	7 p.m.
	Dartmouth at Maine	7:30 p.m.
Fri. 16	James Madison at UMBC	7 p.m.
	Columbia at Hartford	7 p.m.
	Marist at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
Sat. 17	Brown at Vermont (1)	12:30 p.m.
	Binghamton vs. St. Bonaventure (2)	3 p.m.
	Ohio State at Boston University (3)	4 p.m.
	New Hampshire vs. South Florida (4)	TBA
Sun. 18	New Hampshire vs. Univ. of Tennesse-Martin	(4) 11 a.m.
	NC State/St. John's at Vermont (1)	12:30/2:30 p.m.
	Holy Cross at Maine	1 p.m.
Mon. 19	Albany at La Salle	7 p.m.
	Northeastern at Boston University	5:30 p.m.
Tues. 20	Hartford at Brigham Young	6:30 p.m.
	Binghamton at Canisius	7 p.m.
Wed. 21	UMBC at George Mason	2 p.m.
Fri. 23	Boston University at UNC-Greensboro (6)	1 p.m.
	Hartford vs. Alabama-Birmingham (7)	3 p.m.
	Albany vs. Holy Cross (5)	4 p.m.
	Vermont vs. Ball State (9)	4:05 p.m.
	Harvard at Maine (8)	4:30 p.m.
	Quinnipiac at Maine (8)	7 p.m.
Sat. 24	Vermont vs. FDU/Northern Arizona (9)	2:05/4:35 p.m.
	Boston University vs. UNC-Asheville/NC A&T	(6) 1/3 p.m.
	St. Peter's at New Hampshire	1 p.m.
	Albany vs. Long Island/Youngstown State (5)	2/4p.m.
	Maine vs. Hofstra (8)	3:30 p.m.
	Stony Brook at Manhattan	4 p.m.
	Mount St. Mary's at UMBC	4:30 p.m.
	Hartford vs. TBA (7)	5/11:30 p.m.
	TBD at Maine (8)	6 p.m.
	Hartford vs. TBA (7)	TBA
Sun. 25	Binghamton at Sacred Heart	2 p.m.
Tues. 27	New Hampshire at Boston College	7 p.m.
Wed. 28	Albany at Sacred Heart	7 p.m.
	Bucknell at Binghamton	7 p.m.
	Massachusetts at Boston University	7 p.m.

	UMBC at NJIT	7 p.m.
Thurs. 29	Maine at William & Mary	7 p.m.
	Stony Brook at Quinnipiac	7 p.m.
DECEMBE		
Sat. 1	Colgate at New Hampshire	1 p.m.
	La Salle at Binghamton	2 p.m.
	Vermont at Kent State	2 p.m.
	Boston University at St. John's	2 p.m.
	Hartford at Massachusetts	2 p.m.
0 0	Albany at Siena	5 p.m.
Sun. 2	Maine at Fairfield University	2 p.m.
Mon. 3	UMBC at Loyola	7 p.m.
Tues. 4	Stony Brook at Hofstra	7 p.m.
	Army at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
\\\a_a\	Binghamton at Duquesne	7 p.m.
Wed. 5	Boston University at Brown	7 p.m.
	Buffalo at Albany	7 p.m.
Fri. 7	UMBC at Navy Stony Brook at Yale	7 p.m.
FII. /	St. John's at Hartford	7 p.m. 7 p.m.
Sat. 8	Maine at Massachusetts	7 p.m. 12 p.m.
Sat. 0	Binghamton at Liberty	12 p.m.
	Lafayette at Vermont	1 p.m.
	Harvard at New Hampshire	1 p.m.
	Albany at Detroit-Mercy	1:30 p.m.
Sun. 9	Northern Iowa at UMBC	12 p.m.
Juli. 7	Hofstra at Hartford	2 p.m.
Tues 11	Boston University at Harvard	12 p.m.
	Hartford at Marist	7 p.m.
1104. 12	Louisville at Vermont	7 p.m.
	Central Connecticut at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
	New Hampshire at Iona	7:30 p.m.
Thurs. 13	B Binghamton at Villanova	7 p.m.
Fri. 14	Maine at St. John's	7 p.m.
	Dartmouth at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
Sat. 15	New Hampshire at Northeastern	2 p.m.
Sun. 16	Harvard at Vermont	1 p.m.
	Colgate at Binghamton	2 p.m.
	Maine at St. Francis N.Y.	2 p.m.
Wed. 19	Albany at Richmond	4:30 p.m.
	UMBC at Towson	5 p.m.
Fri. 21	Lehigh at Binghamton	7 p.m.
Sat. 22	Maine at Boston College	12 p.m.
	Vermont at Manhattan	1 p.m.
	Stony Brook at Northeastern	1 p.m.
	Marist at Albany	2 p.m.
	Michigan State at Hartford	2 p.m.
Thurs. 27	Boston University vs. Georgia Southern (10)	5 p.m.
Fri. 28	UMBC vs. Richmond (11)	2 p.m.
	Boston University vs. Morgan State/VCU (10)	5/7:30 p.m.
	St. Francis (N.Y.) at Albany	7 p.m.
	New Hampshire at Providence	7 p.m.
Sat. 29	Hartford vs. Connecticut (12)	12 p.m.
	Stony Brook vs. Rhode Island (13)	1 p.m.
	St. Bonaventure at Binghamton	2 p.m.

	Maine vs. TBA (14)	TBA
Sun. 30	Vermont at Robert Morris	2 p.m.
	UMBC at Maryland (11)	2 p.m.
	Boston University at Kansas	3 p.m.
	Stony Brook vs. Lehigh/Brown (13)	TBA
JANUARY		
Wed. 2	Colgate at Vermont	7 p.m.
Sat. 5	*UMBC at Maine	12 p.m.
	*Albany at New Hampshire	1 p.m.
	*Hartford at Boston University	1 p.m.
M 7	*Vermont at Stony Brook	2 p.m.
Mon. 7	Cornell at Binghamton	7 p.m.
Wed. 9	New Hampshire at Dartmouth	7 p.m.
Sat. 12	*Boston University at Binghamton	2 p.m.
Cup 12	*Stony Brook at UMBC	4:30 p.m.
Sun. 13	*Maine at Albany *Vermont at Hartford (CSN)	2 p.m.
Wed. 16	*Binghamton at UMBC	6 p.m.
weu. 16	*Albany at Vermont	12 p.m. 7 p.m.
	*Hartford at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
	*Maine at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
Sat. 19	*Hartford at Maine	7 p.m. 12 p.m.
Jat. 17	*Stony Brook at Boston University	12 p.m. 1 p.m.
	*New Hampshire at Binghamton	7 p.m.
Sun. 20	*UMBC at Vermont	1 p.m.
	*UMBC at Albany	7 p.m.
. 400. 22	*Binghamton at Hartford (CSN)	7:30 p.m.
Wed. 23	*New Hampshire at Vermont	7 p.m.
	*Boston University at Maine	7:30 p.m.
Sat. 26	*Boston University at New Hampshire	12 p.m.
	*Maine at Vermont	1 p.m.
	*Albany at Hartford	2 p.m.
	*Stony Brook at Binghamton	2 p.m.
Tues. 29	*Hartford at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
Wed. 30	*UMBC at Boston University	12 p.m.
	*Binghamton at Albany	7 p.m.
	*Maine at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
FEBRUAR	Y	
Sat. 2	*Binghamton at Maine	12 p.m.
	*Vermont at Boston University	1 p.m.
	*Stony Brook at Albany (Big Purple Growl)	4:30 p.m.
	*New Hampshire at UMBC	7 p.m.
Tues. 5	*Vermont at Binghamton	7 p.m.
	*UMBC at Hartford	7 p.m.
Wed. 6	*Boston University at Albany	12 p.m.
	*Stony Brook at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
Sat. 9	*Maine at UMBC	1 p.m.
0 10	*Boston University at Hartford	2 p.m.
Sun. 10	*Stony Brook at Vermont	1 p.m.
Wa 1 40	*New Hampshire at Albany	2 p.m.
Wed. 13	*Binghamton at Boston University	7 p.m.
	*Hartford at Vermont	7 p.m.
	*UMBC at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
Sat 14	*Albany at Maine	7:30 p.m.
Sat. 16	*Stony Brook at Maine	12 p.m.

	*Vermont at Albany	2 p.m.
	*UMBC at Binghamton	2 p.m.
	*New Hampshire at Hartford	2 p.m.
Tues. 19	*Maine at Boston University	7 p.m.
	*Vermont at New Hampshire	7 p.m.
Wed. 20	*Albany at UMBC	7 p.m.
	*Hartford at Binghamton	7 p.m.
Sat. 23	*UMBC at New Hampshire	1 p.m.
	*Albany at Stony Brook	2 p.m.
	*Maine at Binghamton	2 p.m.
	*Boston University at Vermont (CN8)	3 p.m.
Wed. 27	*Hartford at Albany	7 p.m.
	*Binghamton at Stony Brook	7 p.m.
	*New Hampshire at Boston University	7 p.m.
	*Vermont at Maine	7:30 p.m.
MARCH		
Sat. 1	*Binghamton at New Hampshire	1 p.m.
	*Boston University at Stony Brook	2 p.m.
	*Maine at Hartford	2 p.m.
	*Vermont at UMBC	7 p.m.
Wed. 5	*Albany at Binghamton	7 p.m.
	*Boston University at UMBC	7 p.m.
	*Stony Brook at Hartford	7 p.m.
	*New Hampshire at Maine	7:30 p.m.
Sat. 8	*Albany at Boston University	1 p.m.
	*Binghamton at Vermont	1 p.m.
	*New Hampshire at Stony Brook	2 p.m.
Sun. 9	*Hartford at UMBC	1 p.m.
Thurs. 13	!America East Championship: First Round	TBA
Fri. 14	!America East Championship: Quarterfinals	TBA
Sat. 15	!America East Championship: Semifinals (NESN)	5/7:30 p.m.
Sun. 16	$! America \ East \ Championship: \ Title \ Game \ \textbf{(NESN)}$	5 p.m.

(KEY)

- * America East Conference game
- (1) TD Banknorth Classic (Burlington, Vt.)
- (2) at Elmira Arena
- (3) at Agganis Arena (Boston, Mass.)
- (4) South Florida Classic (Tampa Bay, Fla.)
- (5) Long Island Turkey Classic (New York, N.Y.)
- (6) UNC-Greensboro Tournament (Greensboro, N.C.)
- (7) 29th Annual Jack in the Box Rainbow Wahine Classic (Honolulu, Hawaii)
- (8) Dead River Company Classic (Orono, Maine)
- (9) La Quinta Inn & Suites Thanksgiving Tournament (Flagstaff, Ariz.)
- (10) VCU Tournament (Richmond, Va.)
- (11) University of Maryland Terrapin Classic (College Park, Md.)
- (12) at Hartford Civic Center
- (13) Lehigh Tournament (Bethlehem, Pa.)
- (14) Miami Tournament (Coral Gables, Fla.)

! 2008 AE Women's Basketball Championship at Chase Arena (West Hartford, Conn.)

 $\ensuremath{\mathsf{AETV}}$ - game part of the America East Television package

CN8 - Comcast Network

CSN - Comcast Sports Network (formerly Fox Sports New England)

MASN - Mid-Atlantic Sports Network

MSG - Madison Square Garden Network

NESN - New England Sports Network

TW3 - Time Warner Cable (Albany, N.Y.)*